
 
2010-2011 UAF Faculty Senate Meetings 

Location is the Wood Center Carol Brown Ballroom, unless otherwise noted in the meeting agenda. 
http://www.uaf.edu/uafgov/faculty/10-11_senate_meetings/ 

 
Fall 2010 Semester 

Meeting #: Date Day Time Type 
168 Sept. 13, 2010 Monday 1-3 PM Video/Audio Conference 
169 Oct. 11, 2010 Monday 1-3 PM Face to Face 
170 Nov. 8, 2010 Monday 1-3 PM Audio Conference 
171 Dec. 6, 2010 Monday 1-3 PM Audio Conference 

Spring 2011 Semester 
172 Feb. 7, 2011 Monday 1-3 PM Face to Face 
173 Mar. 7, 2011 Monday 1-3 PM Video/Audio Conference 
174 Apr. 4, 2011 Monday 1-3 PM Audio Conference 
175 May 2, 2011 Monday 1-3 PM Face to Face 

 
 

*Administrative Committee Meetings 
 

     Fall 2010 Semester Time Location 
Monday, Aug. 9, 2010 Audio 1-3 PM 341 LIB, Joint Conf. Rm. 
Monday, Aug. 30, 2010 1-3 PM 408 LIB, Kayak Room 

Friday, Oct. 1, 2010 1-3 PM 331 Signer’s Hall - CCR 
Chancellor’s Conf. Room 

Friday, Oct. 29, 2010 1-3 PM 331 Signer’s Hall - CCR 
Monday, Nov. 29, 2010 1-3 PM 408 LIB, Kayak Room 
     Spring 2011 Semester   
Friday, Jan. 28, 2011 1-3 PM 331 Signer’s Hall - CCR 
Friday, Feb. 25, 2011 1-3 PM 331 Signer’s Hall - CCR 
Friday, Mar. 25, 2011 1-3 PM 331 Signer’s Hall - CCR 
Friday, Apr. 22, 2011 1-3 PM 331 Signer’s Hall - CCR 

 
*Committee Chairs:  Plan to attend the Administrative Committee meetings to hold discussions, make reports and approve motions 
introduced for inclusion in the Faculty Senate meeting agendas.  Please avoid overlapping your committee’s meeting times with 
Administrative Committee, as much as possible.  [Sect. 3 (ARTICLE V: Committees) of the Faculty Senate Bylaws] 
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